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If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended. Please note, our Japanese whisky and fine wine is
subject to availability. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.






Ala Carte

K= Lemon butter and shichimi sea salt edamame (367 keal) 8
SE¥F Grilled Padrén peppers with ama miso (188 keal) 8
Signatures

BHERDOAHL/\YF= - Sea bass carpaccio with Fuji apple, citrus and black sea salt (138 keal) 16
LD+ Beef tataki with black truffle ponzu (138 keal) 18
IEDEDLETS King prawns wrapped in crispy filo pastry with wasabi mayonnaise (488 keal) 16
729 —DRRE Lobster tempura with ama ponzu (451 keal) 32
eSIXEDT )L King crab with butter, pepper and garlic (1026 keal) 38
FEEDRDY S Kohlrabi salad with crispy leeks and white goma dressing (113 keal) 10
Japanese Grade AS Wagyu

BAEEMN453 Gyoza tacos with truffle chilli dressing (three per serving) (495 keal) 44
HAEEM4DF5+ Tataki with black truffle ponzu (80g) (138 keal) 60
HAEEMFXT—F Wagyu with Gorgonzola dolce creme (100g) (364 keal) S5%

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended. Please note, our Japanese whisky and fine wine is
subject to availability. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day
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Fish and Seafood
Lobster gyoza tacos with chilli and cilantro (three per serving) (276 keal)

Black cod with shiso salsa (236 keal)

Meat
Seared beef gyoza tacos with truffle chilli dressing (three per serving) (495 keal)
Baby chicken roasted with lemon and miso butter (559 keal)

Sliced ribeye with truffle and wasabi butter (642 keal)

Vegetarian
Chargrilled cabbage steak with jalapeno truffle butter (766 keal)
Black pepper vegetarian chicken (814 keal)

Vegetable gyoza tacos with spicy avocado salsa (57 keal)

Adults need around 2000 keal per day
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Lychee Rosé
Vodka infused with lychee and kumquat, ros¢ wine,
Lanique Rose liqueur, Kwai Feh, Mount Fuji aroma

Jasmine & Yuzu Margarita
Patron Afiejo tequila, Darjeeling & jasmine, lime,
Cointreau Noir, yuzu kosho & timur pepper syrup

Matcha
Haku vodka and shochu blend, matcha, Martini Ambrato,
black and white chocolate wash

Espresso Goma
Hojicha vodka, espresso, amari seaweed, kokuto sugar sesame,
black cynar Montenegro

Namazake
CEL-24 sake, Mancino Sakura vermouth, ylang ylang syrup,
cucumber & raspberry cordial, Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne

Sakura Royale
Roku gin, Kokoro Gin Cherry Blossom liqueur, Sencha green
tea cordial, Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne

White Peach Mio
Homemade Japanese peach sake, green apple cordial, Mio sake, yuzu bitter

Saisho Highball
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve, homemade sandalwood soda, mango & white
pepper syrup

18

16

18

20

18



On Ice
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Bar Snacks

Yamazaki 12 year, Hibiki Harmony, Hakushu, WhistlePig 6 year rye,
barrel/chocolate/orange bitter blend, chocolate wax

Kyoto
Ki No Bi gin, fresh grape, Toyonaga shochu, Lillet Blanc,
yuzu bitters, green apple

Adzuki Sour
Toki infused and clarified with peanut butter, anko bean paste, Gran Volante

White Melon Mojito
Diplomatico Planas rum, white melon & mint cordial, yuzu bitters

Yuzu Osaka
Homemade grapefruit shochu, cucumber, yuzu sake, Mio sake, lemon

Calamansi Mojito
Lyre’s Dark Rhum, calamansi, passionfruit & vanilla, kombucha, mint (165 kcal)

Nocellara and Halkidiki olives infused with lemon verbena (66 keal)
Smoked almonds (331 kcal)

Crispy garlic and chilli edamame (73 keal)

Adults need around 2000 keal per day
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Sake

120ml
Sparkling

Mio 300ml
Refreshing, delicate and fruity with moderate
acidity and a hint of vanilla and blackberry.

Grade Junmai Gingo

Junmai Gingo 720ml

Heavensake

Essence of blossoming flowers, lemon peel and cocoa.
A combination of light and dry texture that fades into
an elegant and gently sweet finish.

Grade Ginjo

Ginjo 720ml 16
Azure

Smooth with a clean finish, made with

the purest natural spring water.

Junmai Ginjo 720ml 14
EEL =24

Fresh aromas of apple and grape, with rich flavours of
pineapple, banana and pear on the palate and notes of citrus.

240ml

7

Bottle

20

95

80

70



120ml
Grade Daiginjo

Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
Nizawa Atago No Sakura
Soft, clean and delicate with a touch of tropical fruit.

Junmai Daiginjo 720ml 20
Ninki-Ichi Gold

Aromas of persimmon and cucumber on the nose.

Melon and papaya on the palate with a hint of

chestnut and honeycomb.

Junmai Daigingo 720ml 28
Dassai 23

Aromas of melon and peach complement a smooth

and velvety texture with dried pineapple, pear and

chestnut on the palate.

Junmai Daiginjo 720ml

Heavensake Urakasumi

Arrich and dry expression with exotic fruit flavours and
floral notes of blossom and white lily, finishing with an
underlining umami complexity.

Junmai Daiginjo 720ml

Gangi Sekirei

Smooth and elegant, satisfying aroma of cherries and pineapple,
smooth and silky texture and a beautiful, long finish.

Junmai Daiginjo 720ml

Dassai Beyond

The finest expression from Dassai evokes an elegant nose of
peach with a smooth and subtle flavour that develops on the
palate. A touch of tropical fruit complements a velvety texture
in this clean, tart Junmai, full of yuzu and Japanese citrus fruits.

Umeshu

Plum Sake Shiraume 500ml 15
Akashi-Tai

Rich and plum-infused with raisin and a hint

of marzipan, balanced with a light acidity.

Yuzushu

Yuzu Sake S00ml 18
Nakajima Shiroku

A clean, tart Junmai bursting with yuzu and

Japanese citrus fruits.

240ml

30

Bottle

90

140

160

70
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Japanese Whisky

Single Grain

The Chita
Honey/wood spice

Nikka Coffey Grain
Ripe pears/exotic fruit

Single Malt

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Smoked tea/mint

Yamazaki Distiller’'s Reserve
White peach/vanilla/sweet spice
Nikka Yoichi

Peat/walnut/plum

Nikka Miyagikyo
Chocolate/tobacco

Yamazaki Aged 12 Years
Caramel/candied orange

Hakushu Aged 12 Years
Toasted barley/barrel char

Chichibu, The Peated 2022
Smoke/lemon/vanilla

Chichibu Imperial Stout Cask #3537
Toffee/malt

Mars Komagatake [PA Cask 2021
Barley/butter

Chichibu, London Edition 2018
Honey/peach

Nikka Miyagikyo 10 Years Old
Citrus fruit/toasted oak

Yamazaki Aged 18 Years
Sherry/raisin/oak

Nikka Yoichi 15 Years Old
Nutmeg/softly peated

Hakushu Aged 18 Years
Herbal/tropical fruit

Hakushu Aged 25 Years
Rhubarb/strawberry/walnut

S0ml

16

20

20

20

20

20

70

70

95

120

Bottle

240

240

240

360

360

540

340

340

1140

1440

1800

1920

2160

7800



Yamazaki, Mizunara Aged 18 Years 2017 Edition
Aloe wood/coconut

Yamazaki Aged 25 Years
Sherry/chocolate/liquorice

Hanyu, The Joker,
Colour Label
Sandalwood/almond/tea leaves

Karuizawa 38 Years, Pearl Geisha
Black pepper/dark chocolate/oak

Karuizawa 37 Years, Pearl Geisha
Leather/liquorice

Blended

Suntory Toki
Grapefruit/vanilla
Nikka Days
Toffee/butter

Mars Kasei
Fresh apple/caramel

Nikka from the Barrel
Vanilla/oak

[chiro’s Malt & Grain
Butterscotch/tropical fruit

Hibiki Harmony
Apricot/sandalwood

Nikka Taketsuru, Pure Malt
Nutmeg/red fruits

Ichiro’s Malt, Mizunara Wood Reserve
Toasted coconut/sandalwood

Nikka 12 Years Old
Toffee/apple/lightly peated

Hibiki Blossom Harmony Limited Edition 2022
Oak/floral/honey

Nikka Taketsuru, 21 Years Old
Vanilla/spices/dried fruit

Hibiki 17 Years Old

Hazelnut/cherry blossom

Hibiki 21 Years Old

Dark cherry/caramel/oak

Hibiki 30 Years Old
Wood/banana

S0ml
800

900

1200

1950

1990

16

16

16

20

22

22

30

40

50

75

100

150

600

Bottle
9600

10800

14400

23400

23880

192

480

600

900

1200

1800

7200

15
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By the Glass

NV
NV
NV
NV
2013

By the Bottle

NV
NV
NV
NV

2018
2010
NV
2006

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon Brut

Brut

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve
Pol Roger Brut Reserve

R de Ruinart Brut

Blanc de Blancs
Deutz Blanc de Blancs
Ayala Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millénaires

Bottle

90
95
110
120

135
140
160
225



2008
2013
NV
2014
2000

NV
NV
NV
2008
NV

NV
NV
2010
2006

Prestige Cuvée

Piper Heidsieck Rare Millésime
Dom Pérignon Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée

Louis Roederer Cristal

Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2

Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé

Ace of Spades Rosé

Magnum

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Krug Grande Cuvée
Dom Pérignon Brut

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Bottle

320
800
850
1500

19
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Fine Wine by the Glass

2018
2018

2019

2015

2017

2007

White
Rossj-Bass, Gaja (Chardonnay) Piemonte, Italy

Puligny-Montrachet, Remoissenet Pere & Fils (Chardonnay)
Burgundy, France

Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’ Domaine Laroche, (Chardonnay)
Burgundy, France

Red

Vigna Garzon Amarone della Valpolicella (Corvina, Croatina, Rondinella)
Pieropan, Veneto, [taly

‘Les Rugiens’, Domaine Faiveley Pommard ler Cru, (Pinot Noir)
Burgundy, France

Sassicaia (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc) Tuscany, Italy

125ml
50
35

28

45

95



Wine by the Glass

White
175ml
2021 Monte Velho Branco, Esporao (Roupeiro, Antdo Vaz, Perrum) 11
Alentejo, Portugal
2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Les Girelles, Jean-Luc Colombo (Piquepoul Blanc) 14
Languedoc, France
2021 “Toledana’ Gavi di Gavi Domini Villa Lanata, (Cortese) Piemonte, Italy 16
2022 Domaine Brigitte Cerveau, Chablis (Chardonnay) Chablis, France 17
2022 Sancerre, La Gravelicre, Joseph Mellot (Sauvignon Blanc) 19
Loire Valley, France
Rosé
2021 Belleruche Rosé M. Chapoutier, (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) 11
Cotes du Rhone, France
2022 Whispering Angel Ros¢, Chateau d’Esclans 17
(Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino) Cotes de Provence, France
Red
2020 Old Vine Garnacha Gran Volante (Grenache) Aragon, Spain 11
2021 Willunga 100, (Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah) 14
Mcl.aren Vale, South Australia
2018 Baigorri Rioja Crianza (Tempranillo Garnacha, Mazuelo) 16
Rioja, Spain
2019 Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 17
2021 Jean-Claude Boisset ‘Les Ursulines’ (Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France 19

26
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Wine by the Bottle

2021

2021
2021
2022

2020
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022

2020
2017

2018

2019

2021
2018

2018

2021
2022

2021

White

Monte Velho Branco, Esporao (Roupeiro, Antdo Vaz, Perrum)
Alentejo, Portugal

Maruxa, Virgen de Galir (Godello) Galicia, Spain
Franz Haas (Pinot Grigio) Trentino-Alto Adige, [taly

Picpoul de Pinet, Les Girelles, Jean-Luc Colombo (Piquepoul Blanc)
Languedoc, France

Balfour, Hush Heath Estate, Liberty’s Bacchus (Bacchus) Kent, England
‘Toledana’ Gavi di Gavi Domini Villa Lanata, (Cortese) Piemonte, [taly
F-Series, Old Vine Framingham (Riesling) Marlborough, New Zealand
Domaine Brigitte Cerveau, Chablis (Chardonnay) Chablis, France

De Loach, Russian River (Chardonnay) Sonoma County California, USA

Sancerre, La Graveliere, Joseph Mellot (Sauvignon Blanc)
Loire Valley, France

Lismore Estate Vineyards (Chardonnay) Overberg, South Africa

‘La Grande Chatelaine’ Joseph Mellot, Sancerre (Sauvignon Blanc)
Loire Valley, France

Pouilly-Fumé, La Grande Cuvée des Edvins de Joseph Mellot
(Sauvignon Blanc) Loire Valley, France

Meursault Cuvée Charles Maxime Latour-Giraud (Chardonnay)
Burgundy, France

Rossj-Bass, Gaja (Chardonnay) Piemonte, Italy

Puligny-Montrachet, Remoissenet Pere & Fils (Chardonnay)
Burgundy, France

Maison Caroline Lestime (Chardonnay) Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
‘LLa Maltroie’, Cote de Beaune, France

Rosé
Belleruche Ros¢ M. Chapoutier, (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah)

Whispering Angel Ros¢, Chateau d’Fsclans
(Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino) Cotes de Provence, France

La Chapelle, Chateau la Gordonne (Grenache, Syrah)
Cotes de Provence, France

85
90

110

44
72

78



2021
2018

2018

2019
2021
2021
2017
2020
2017
2015

2016
2017

Red
Old Vine Garnacha Gran Volante (Grenache) Aragon, Spain

Cabaletta, Tenute Fiorebelli (Corvina, Rondinella, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Veneto

Willunga 100, (Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah) MclLaren Vale, South Australia

Baigorri Rioja Crianza (Tempranillo Garnacha, Mazuelo)
Rioja, Spain

Valpolicella Classico, Superiore Ripasso Le Poiane, Bolla (Corvina, Rondinella)
Veneto, ltaly

Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina
Runholder, Te Kairanga (Pinot Noir) Martinborough, New Zealand
Jean-Claude Boisset ‘Les Ursulines’ (Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Rocca di Frassinello (Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) Tuscany, Italy
Domaine Desvignes, Givry (Pinot Noir) Burgundy, Cote Chalonnaise, France
‘Nine Popes’, Charles Melton (Syrah, Grenache) Barossa Valley, Australia

‘Vigna Garzon’ Amarone della Valpolicella (Corvina, Croatina, Rondinella)
Pieropan, Veneto, Italy

Nicolas Catena Zapata (Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon) Mendoza, Argentina

‘Les Rugiens’, Domaine Faiveley Pommard ler Cru, (Pinot Noir)
Burgundy, France

7
5
78

100
130
160

180
240

25
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The Cellar Selection

2016
2012
2019

2016
2016
2016
201
2007
2004
1985

2014
1990
2010
201

2017

1908

2010

White

Baron de L, de Ladoucette (Sauvignon Blanc) Loire Valley, France 200
‘Cuvée Frédéric Emile’ Trimbach (Riesling) Alsace, France 20
Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’ Domaine Laroche, (Chardonnay) 250

Burgundy, France

Red

‘Colonnello’” Poderi Aldo Conterno, Barolo (Nebbiolo) Piemonte, Ttaly 350
Barbaresco, Gaja (Nebbiolo) Piemonte, [taly 425
Tignanello (Sangiovese) Tuscany, Italy 450
Dominus (Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot) Nappa Valley, USA 475
Sassicaia (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc) Tuscany, [taly 550
Vega Sicilia Unico (Tempranillo) Ribera del Duero, Spain 675
Chateau Palmer Margaux Grand Cru (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) 750
Bordeaux, France

Ridge Monte Bello (Cabernet Sauvignon) California, USA 800
Sassicaia (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc) Tuscany, [taly 850
Opus One (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)Nappa Valley, USA 900
Comte Georges de Vogli¢ Chambolle-Musigny (Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France 1000
Richebourg Grand Cru Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret, (Pinot Noir) 1200
Burgundy, France

Chateau Cheval Blanc, Grand Cru Classé A (Merlot, Cabernet Franc) 1200
Bordeaux, France

De Montille Vosne-Romanée ler Les Malconsorts Cuvée Christiane 1600
(Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Chateau Lafite-Rothschild, ler Grand Cru Classé 1800

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) Bordeaux, France

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grands Echézeaux Grand Cru (Pinot Noir) 6000
Burgundy, France

Petrus, Pomerol (Merlot) Bordeaux, France 6500

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti La Tache Grand Cru (Pinot Noir) 10000
Burgundy, France
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Vodka

Magnum

Gin

Haku

Belvedere

Tito’s Handmade
Ukiyo Rice

Grey Goose
Nikka Coffey
Kauffman

Stoli Elit

Belvedere 1.751
Grey Goose 1.591

Roku

Puerto des Indias
Strawberry

Jinzu
Hendrick’s
Etsu
Sipsmith

8 Lands

Bombay Sapphire
Premier Cru

Ki No Bi

Gin Mare
Tanqueray 10
Ki No Bi Tea
Nikka Coffey

S0ml
12
14
14
14
14
16

o

Bottle

nod

400

S0ml

Rum

Cognac

Tequila & Mezcal

Havana 3 year
Diplomatico Planas

El Dorado 3 year
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Equiano Original

El Dorado 1S year

Eminente Reserva
7 Years Old

Ryoma Japanese
7 Years Old

Ron Zacapa
Centenario XO

Hennessey VS
Hine Antique XO
Reémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Richard
Louis XII

Gran Centenario
Amores Verde Mezcal
VIVIR Blanco

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Los Siete Misterios
Doba-Yej Mezcal

Patron Afiejo

Ronda de Almas
Espadin Mezcal

Clase Azul Plata
Don Julio 1942 Anejo

Gran Patron Piedra
Extra Ahejo



Scotch Whisky

American Whiskey

Canadian Whisky

Single Malt
Glenmorangie 10 year
Dalwhinnie 15 year
Lagavulin 16 year
Oban 14 year
Balvenie 21 year

Dalmore King
Alexander

Macallan 18 year

The Macallan
Rare Cask

Highland Park 25 year

Blended
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker
Gold Label

Johnnie Walker
Blue Label

Chivas Regal 25 year

Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Rye
WhistlePig 6 year rye

Jack Daniel’s
Single Barrel

Sazerac Rye

Canadian Club

Adults need around 2000 keal per day

SO0ml

120

12
14

16

16

14

Beer

Soft

Sparkling

Bottle
Asahi Super Dry 6.5
Kirin Ichiban (9]
Bottled Water S
Nordaq Still
Nordaq Sparkling
Juice S5

Fresh orange (96 keal)
Fresh apple (220 kcal)
Fresh grapefruit (97 keal)

House blend tomato juice
(101 keal)

Coconut water (45 keal)

[\
O

Fever-Tree ot
Lemonade

Tonic

Naturally light tonic

Soda

Ginger beer

Mediterranean tonic

Coke
Diet Coke

20





